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August - Melbourne & Hobart

Plant
Broad Beans
Broccoli
Cabbage
Celtuce
Corriander
Kale
Kohlrabi
Lettuce
Onion
Parsley
Peas
Potato
Radish
Spring Onion
Swede
Tomato

Turnip

Space
20cm
60cm
30cm
20cm
25cm
30cm
20cm
20cm
10cm
25cm
15cm
40cm

5cm

5cm

10cm
m

5cm

Harvest
15 weeks
6-10 weeks
14-22 weeks
22 weeks
4-12 weeks
7-15 weeks
8-10 weeks
5-1 weeks
18 weeks
25 weeks
9-15 weeks
15-20 weeks
4-8 weeks
9-15 weeks
8-12 weeks
11-14 weeks

7-11 weeks

Get more inspiration and tips by following @biofilta on Instagram
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August - Sydney, Perth, Adelaide

Plant Space Harvest
Asparagus 40cm 2 years
Beetroot 10cm 7-20 weeks
Capsicum 50cm 11-18 weeks
Carrot 10cm 8-18 weeks
Chilli 50cm 8 weeks
Coriander 20cm 4-12 weeks
Corn 25cm 11-14 weeks
Dill 25cm 12 weeks
Kale 30cm 7-15 weeks
Leek 10cm 12-20 weeks
Onion 10cm 18 weeks
Parsley 25cm 25 weeks
Parsnip 10cm 10-19 weeks
Peas 20cm 9-15 weeks
Potato 40cm 15-20 weeks
Radish 5cm 4-8 weeks
Thyme 25cm 24 weeks

Get more inspiration and tips by following @biofilta on Instagram
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August - Brisbane & Cairns

Plant Space Harvest
/7/ Asparagus 40cm 2 years
Beans 15cm 9-19 weeks
Beetroot 10cm 7-20 weeks
Cabbage 30cm 14-22 weeks
Carrot 10cm 8-18 weeks
Chilli 50cm 8 weeks
Chives 10cm 12 weeks
Dill 25cm 12 weeks
Fennel 30cm 14-15 weeks
Parsley 25cm 35 weeks
Parsnip 10cm 10-19 weeks
Pumpkin 2m 15-20 weeks

Get more inspiration and tips by following @biofilta on Instagram
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August - Broome & Darwin

Plant Space Harvest
Amaranth 50cm 7-8 weeks
Basil 25cm 12 weeks
Beans 15cm 9-19 weeks
Cabbage 30cm 14-22 weeks
Capsicum 50cm 11-18 weeks
Celery 20cm 21-24 weeks
Cucumber 70cm 7-9 weeks
Fennel 30cm 14-15 weeks
Lettuce 20cm 5-11 weeks
Okra 45cm 11-14 weeks
Watermelon Tm 10 - 20 weeks
Zucchini 70cm 6-10 weeks

Get more inspiration and tips by following @biofilta on Instagram




